
City of High Point

Legislation Text

Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

Change Order - Eastside WWTP Solids Handling Improvements
Council is requested to approve a change order in the amount of $371,083.73 to the Wharton-Smith, Inc.
contract for the Eastside WWTP solids handling improvements.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 160129, Version: 1

City of High Point Printed on 6/28/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

